The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the B.Sc. in Nursing (Basic) 2nd Year
Supplementary Examination - 2020. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the

RAJSHAHI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.
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B.Sc. in Nursing (Basic) 2nd Year Supplementary Examination - 2020

Roll No

201903301064
201903301088

Roll No

201903303027

Roll No

201903351015
201903351019
201903351020
201903351032
201903351035
201903351044

Roll No

201903352007
201903352014
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(In Serial order)
Pass

Rajshahi Nursing College, Rajshabhi
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

ZARIN TASNIM
MST. ASUMMA KHATUN

(In Serial order)
Pass

Rangpur Nursing College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

MST. MORSALINA KHATUN

(In Serial order)
Pass

TMSS Nursing College, Gokul, Bogra
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

MST. LIMA AKTER

SREEZON FRANCHIS GOMES
MST. SABEKUN NAHER
MST. RAJIYA AKTER

MST. JULIAN MORSHEDA
JANNATUL FERDAUS

(In Serial order)
Pass

Prime Nursing College, Rangpur

Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

ZAMEKA SULTANA
BOISHAKHI AKTAR
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201903352022
201903352023
201903352027
201903352030
201903352031
201903352035
201903352036
201903352037
201903352039
201903352040
201903352042
201903352045
201903352047
201903352048
201903352055
201903352058
201903352060
201903352067

Roll No

201903353001
201903353006
201903353009

Roll No

201903354028

Roll No

201903355027

Prime Nursing College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

MST. TANIA AKTER

MOST. TAMANNA KHATUN
DIBBA RANI SARKER

MST. JANNATUL FERDOS JOLY
MOST. ARIFA AKTER
JANNATUL AKTER

MST. TAJKIA SULTANA

MD. FIROZ ALI

MEHERUN NESA RIPA

SOPNA RANI

MST. NASIMA BEGUM

MST. FARZANA BEGUM

MST. REZWANA AKTAR RAKHI
KRISHNA ADHIKARY

MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN

ABDUR. RASHID. MIA

MD. SHAKIL ISLAM

MST. SUMYA AKTER AKHI

(In Serial order)
Pass

Khwaja Yunus Ali Nursing College, Enayetpur
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

MST. SABRUNA AMIN
ISMOT ARA
SHARMIN SULTANA

(In Serial order)
Pass

Dinajpur Care Nursing College
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

MISS. FATAMA AKTER

(In Serial order)
Pass

Rangpur Community Nursing College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

JANNATI KHATUN

(In Serial order)
Pass
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Roll No

201903356001
201903356018
201903356022
201903356033

Roll No

201903357002
201903357009
201903357010
201903357019
201903357024
201903357031
201903357033
201903357035
201903357041
201903357044
201903357045
201903357048

Roll No

201903358007
201903358011
201903358013
201903358015
201903358022
201903358024
201903358028
201903358035

201903358037

Roll No

20190336001

Sakhawat H. Memorial Nursing College, Sirajgon;j
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

MOST. UMME KULSUM
MOST. RABIYA KHATUN
MST. ROJINA KHATUN
MOST. SRABONI KHATUN

(In Serial order)
Pass

Udayan Nursing College, Rajshahi
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

NAJIMUN NAHER

RAFIKA AKHTAR

MD. FAHIM MURSHED
MT. KHAIRUNNAHAR
MST. TITHY KHATUN
AFROJA KHATUN LITU
MST. MAHMUDA KHATUN
MD. RUBEL HOSSEN
ANAMIKA AJMI MISSI
MST. MASKHURA YEAKUTH
HRIDOY BARUA SHAWON
MST. TASLIMA KHATUN

(In Serial order)
Pass

Islami Bank Nursing College, Rajshabhi
Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course

MD. TASNIMUL HASAN

RANA HAMID

ELIYAS RANA

HABIBA AKTER

MOST. SALMA KHATUN
MST. SARMIN KHATUN

MST. RUKAYA KHATUN

MST. MOUSUMI KHATUN

MOST. NIGER TANBIN
TAMANNA

(In Serial order)
Pass

Ideal Nursing College, Bogra

Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course
TILOVA AFROZ
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(In Serial order)
Pass

Rajshahi Diabetic Association Nursing College

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course
No.

1 201903361006 NADIRA PARVIN

2 201903361011 MST. ISRAT JAHAN AKHI

3 201903361014 MST. NOOR-E-JANNAT

4 201903361035 RICHARD ANU HASDA

(In Serial order)
Pass
Mirza Nursing College, Rajshahi

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course
No.

1 201903362008 PRODIP HEMBROM

2 201903362010 AKHI KHATUN

3 201903362014 MUSLIMA KHATUN

4 201903362015 SIl\J/II\?I?(T.MUMTARIN JAHAN

5 201903362026 SHARMIN AKTAR

6 201903362027 MOST. MOTAHARA CHOYTI

B.Sc. in Nursing (Basic) 2nd Year Supplementary Examination - 2020
Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in B.Sc. in Nursing (Basic) 2nd Year Supplementary
Examination - 2020 and are required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against
their names and the rolls. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate.
University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Nursing College, Rangpur

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
No.
1 201903303060 AYSHA JAHAN Paper-11: Pharmacology
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Roll No

201903357006
201903357007

201903357008

201903357011

201903357017

201903357021

201903357032

201903357037

201903357047

Roll No

201903358009

Roll No

201903361001
201903361004
201903361028
201903361029

201903361032
201903361036

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Udayan Nursing College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

MST. NUSRAT JAHAN
MST. SULTANA RAZIA

MST. RABEYA BASRI

YEFA KHATUN

MOU RANI ROY

ARJUMA AKTER

MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS

JERIN SULTANA

UMMAY ISRAT JAHAN

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

Pediatric Nursing
Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I: Medical & Surgical

Nursing, Paper-11: Pharmacology

Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I. Medical & Surgical

Nursing

Paper-I1: Nutrition, Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I:

Medical & Surgical Nursing

Paper-11: Nutrition, Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I:

Medical & Surgical Nursing

Paper-11: Nutrition, Paper-1: Medical & Surgical

Nursing, Paper-11: Pharmacology

Paper-11: Nutrition
Paper-1:Fundamental of Nursing & Health

Assessment, Paper-11: Nutrition, Pediatric
Nursing, Paper-11: Pharmacology, Orthopedic
Nursing

Orthopedic Nursing

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Islami Bank Nursing College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

MD. ISMIL HOSSAIN

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

Paper-I1: Pharmacology

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rajshahi Diabetic Association Nursing College

Name of Candidates

MST. NAZMA KHATUN

MST. SAMSUN NAHAR

MST. RAWSHAN ARA KHATUN
MD. HARUN- UR- RASHID

MST. SHYLA KHATUN
MST. SUMAYA AKTAR DINA

- \ (27 s

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

Pediatric Nursing

Paper-1: Medical & Surgical Nursing

Paper-11: Pharmacology

Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I1: Pharmacology
Paper-I1: Nutrition, Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I1:

Pharmacology

Paper-I1: Pharmacology
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No.

10

11

Administrative Building

Roll No

201903362001

201903362002

201903362003

201903362004

201903362006

201903362007

201903362020

201903362023

201903362029

201903362032

201903362034

Mirza Nursing College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

MD. NAZRUL ISLAM

MD. ZULHAS UDDIN

MD. ASADUZZAMAN

MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

MD. ABDUALLH AL HADEE

MD. FARHAN ALI

FARHANA

MOST. NAZMIN KHATUN

ZAMILA AKHTER

MUKTA KHATUN

SARMIN SULTANA

Rajshahi Medical University

- \ Ao o o

Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

Paper-11: Nutrition, Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I:
Medical & Surgical Nursing, Paper-II:
Pharmacology

Paper-1. Medical & Surgical Nursing

Paper-I:Fundamental of Nursing & Health
Assessment, Paper-11: Nutrition, Pediatric
Nursing, Paper-1: Medical & Surgical Nursing,
Paper-I1: Pharmacology, Orthopedic Nursing

Paper-11I: Nutrition, Paper-I. Medical & Surgical
Nursing, Paper-11: Pharmacology

Paper-I:Fundamental of Nursing & Health
Assessment, Paper-11: Nutrition, Pediatric
Nursing, Paper-1: Medical & Surgical Nursing,
Paper-I1: Pharmacology, Orthopedic Nursing

Paper-1: Medical & Surgical Nursing

Paper-I:Fundamental of Nursing & Health
Assessment, Paper-11: Nutrition, Paper-I. Medical
& Surgical Nursing, Paper-11: Pharmacology,
Orthopedic Nursing

Paper-I1: Nutrition, Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I:
Medical & Surgical Nursing, Paper-11:
Pharmacology, Orthopedic Nursing

Paper-I1: Nutrition, Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I:
Medical & Surgical Nursing, Paper-11:
Pharmacology, Orthopedic Nursing

Paper-11: Nutrition, Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I:
Medical & Surgical Nursing, Paper-II:
Pharmacology, Orthopedic Nursing

Paper-11: Nutrition, Pediatric Nursing, Paper-I:
Medical & Surgical Nursing, Paper-II:
Pharmacology, Orthopedic Nursing
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Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University
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Memo No. RMU/BSc in Nursing (Basic)/111(Part-01)/2018/2645 Date: 08-11-2022

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority) :-

1. Dean, Faculty of Nursing, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

2. Principal, Rajshahi Nursing College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Nursing College, Rangpur / Dinajpur
Nursing College, Dinajpur / Lalmonirhat Nursing College, Lalmonirhat/ T M S S Nursing College,
Gokul, Bogura / Prime Nursing College, Rangpur / Khwaja Yunus Ali Nursing College, Enayetpur,
Sirajganj / Dinajpur Care Nursing College, Dinajpur / Rangpur Community Nursing Collge,
Rangpur / Sakhawat H. Memorial Nursing College, Sirajgonj / Udayan Nursing College, Rajshahi /
Islami Bank Nursing College, Rajshahi / Anowara Nursing College, Dinajpur /Ideal Nursing
College, Bogura / Rajshahi Diabetic Association Nursing College, Rajshahi / Mirza Nursing
College, Rajshahi/Khulna Momota Nursing College, Khulna/Jahanara Nursing College, Sirajgonj.
Registrar/Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.

Chairman, BSc in Nursing (Basic) 2nd Year Examination- 2020 Committee.

Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by Internet).

Deputy/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of

the syndicate).

7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer (Academic Section), RMU.

8. Deputy/ Assistant Controller/ Section Officer, office of the controller of
Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.

9. PStoV.C, RMU.

10. Public relation officer, RMU.

11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.
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Deputy Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University.
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